
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
   

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

1 
Half-Day Dismissal at 

12:00pm Professional 

Development/  Medio Dia 

Despacho 12:00pm  

2 

 

3 4 
 

 

5 
 

6 
 

 

 

 

 

7 
 

8 9 

10 11 12 

Parent connection 

Meeting/ Reunión De 

Padres @5:30pm 

13 

 

14  
 

15 
Dress in green for Saint 

Patrick’s Day/Vístete de 

verde para el día de San 

Patricio  

16 
 
 

17 

HCCS at St-Patrick’s 

Parade/ La Parada de 

St-Patrick”s  

18 
 

19 
 

20 21 22 
 

 

Half-Day Dismissal at 

12:00pm/ Medio Dia 

Despacho 12:00pm  

 

 

23 

 

24 

 

 

 

 

31 

25 
 

 

 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

No School Good fri-

day /No Escuela 

Viernes Santo 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

         

International Day/
Open house Dia de 
Internacional  Casa 
Abierta 11:00am-

2:00pm 

Book Fair Fundraiser/  
Fiera de libros  

3/18-3/23 

No School - 
Professional 

Development / 
No Hay Escuela -  

Desarrollo 
Profesional 
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